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Welcome & Overview 

Diane Yentel
President & CEO

National Low Income Housing 
Coalition

dyentel@nlihc.org

mailto:pkealey@nlihc.org


Agenda 

Intersection of Health and Housing

• Dr. Megan Sandel, Children’s 
HealthWatch

State and Local Efforts to Address 
Housing Stability 

• Representative Alissa Keny-Guyer, 
Oregon State Representative 

Field Updates

• Tara Rollins, Utah Housing Coalition 

• Gavin Thornton, Hawaii Appleseed 
Center for Law and Economic Justice

• Randy Shaw, Tenderloin Housing Clinic

Challenges Facing Volunteer Efforts 

• Becca Davis, ReFrame Association

Needs of Survivors of Domestic 
Violence
• Renee Williams, National Housing Law 

Project

Update and Advancing Priorities in 
the Next Coronavirus Spending Bill
• Sarah Saadian, NLIHC

• Joey Lindstrom, NLIHC 

Leveraging the Media 
• Jos Linn, RESULTS

Updates from Working Groups
• Kim Johnson, NLIHC 

• Noah Patton, NLIHC 

Next Steps 



Intersection of Health & Housing 

Dr. Megan Sandel  
Co-Lead Principal Investigator

Children’s HealthWatch
megan.sandel@bmc.org

mailto:megan.sandel@bmc.org


Tara Rollins
Executive Director

Utah Housing Coalition 

Field Updates

utahhc@xmission.com

mailto:trollins@xmission.com


State and Local Efforts to Address 
Housing Stability 

Representative 

Alissa Keny-Guyer
State Representative 

Oregon



gavin@hiappleseed.org

Field Updates

Gavin Thornton
Executive Director

Hawaii Appleseed Center for Law and 
Economic Justice 

mailto:gavin@hiappleseed.org


Randy Shaw
Director

Tenderloin Housing Clinic

Author 

Generation Priced Out: Who Gets to 
Live in the New Urban America 

Field Updates

@BeyondChron



Challenges Facing Volunteer Efforts 

Becca Davis
Executive Director 

ReFrame Association
becca@reframeassociation.org

mailto:becca@reframeassociation.org


Needs of Survivors of Domestic 
Violence 

Renee Williams
Staff Attorney 

National Housing Law Project
rwilliams@nhlp.org

mailto:rwilliams@nhlp.org


Update and Advancing Spending Bill 
Priorities 

Sarah Saadian 
Vice President of Public Policy

National Low Income Housing 
Coalition 

ssaadian@nlihc.org

mailto:ssaadian@nlihc.org


Update and Advancing Spending Bill 
Priorities 

Joey Lindstrom
Director for Field Organizing

National Low Income Housing 
Coalition 

jlindstrom@nlihc.org

mailto:jlindstrom@nlihc.org


Leveraging the Media 

Jos Linn
Manager of Grassroots Impact

RESULTS
jlinn@results.org

mailto:jlinn@results.org


Updates from Working Groups

Kim Johnson
Policy Analyst  

National Low Income Housing 
Coalition 

kjohnson@nlihc.org

mailto:kjohnson@nlihc.org


Updates from Working Groups

Noah Patton
Policy Analyst  

National Low Income Housing 
Coalition 

npatton@nlihc.org

mailto:abush@hhck.org


Resources 

Responding to Coronavirus 
(https://nlihc.org/responding-
coronavirus): Recommendations for 
Congress 
Coronavirus and Housing/ 
Homelessness 
(https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-
housing-homelessness): National and 
Local Updates

https://nlihc.org/responding-coronavirus
https://nlihc.org/responding-coronavirus
https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-housing-homelessness?utm_source=NLIHC+All+Subscribers&utm_campaign=d14009096c-forum_031120-1&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_e090383b5e-d14009096c-291742481&ct=t(forum_031120-1)
https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-housing-homelessness
https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-housing-homelessness?utm_source=NLIHC+All+Subscribers&utm_campaign=d14009096c-forum_031120-1&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_e090383b5e-d14009096c-291742481&ct=t(forum_031120-1)


Next Steps


